TPC Wire & Cable Corp.
2015-2016 Product Catalog
The Total Wire & Cable Solution
Special Sourcing Group
TPC WIRE & CABLE CORP. • USA 800-521-7935 • CANADA 800-545-0122 • MEXICO 001-877-283-1696
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your TPC Sales Representative or call 800-521-7935.
2
Specialists in Wire & Cable

PART NO.
CORD SIZE
AWG/COND
CONDUCTOR
STRANDING AMPACITY1
INSULATION
THICKNESS
(IN)
JACKET
THICKNESS
(IN)
NOMINAL
O.D. (IN)
WT. (LBS)
PER 1000'RED BLUE
36605R 36605B 16/5 26 x 30 12 0.116 0.045 0.375 43
36612R 36612B 16/12 26 x 30 12 0.116 0.045 0.520 103
36619R 36619B 16/19 26 x 30 12 0.116 0.060 0.655 305
36625R 36625B 16/25 26 x 30 12 0.116 0.060 0.735 387
36633R 36633B 16/33 26 x 30 12 0.116 0.060 0.755 469
APPLICATIONS Not for Reeling or Forced Directional (Pulling) Applications.
•	 Automatic Welders
•	 Broach Machines
•	 Control Circuits